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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax:

Name City
CPR/AED/First Aid
Carr, Harrison Casselberry
Dolly Grip Basics

Carr, Harrison

Fork Lift Operator - Sunbelt

Casselberry

Rice, Kristina Tampa

Rice, Kristina Tampa

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109

Special Certification List

State ZIP
FL 32707
FL 32707
FL 33625
FL 33625

Phone 1

(972) 302-8951

(972) 302-8951

(813) 966-2951
(813) 966-2951

HERC MEWP w/Supplemental Rigging and Cribbing

Carr, Harrison Casselberry

Cavazza, Stephen Dania
Poyser, Courtney Hollywood
Poyser, Courtney Hollywood
Taylor, Michael Boca Raton

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

32707
33004
33020
33020
33487

HERC Rough Terrain Forklift (telehandiler)

Cavazza, Stephen Dania
Poyser, Courtney Hollywood
Taylor, Michael Boca Raton

MEWP Operator - Sunbelt

Darling, Gary Hollywood
OSHA 10

Carr, Harrison Casselberry
Darling, Gary Hollywood
Rice, Kristina Tampa
Rice, Vern Tampa

FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

33004
33020
33487

33020

32707
33020
33625
33625

(972) 302-8951
(954) 540-0766
(305) 922-0221
(305) 922-0221
(561) 542-0102

(954) 540-0766
(305) 922-0221
(561) 542-0102

(561) 577-8642

(972) 302-8951
(561) 577-8642
(813) 966-2951
(813) 997-5342

3/5/2026

Email

harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
harrisonjcarr@gmail.com

sauted4u@verizon.net

saute4u@verizon.net

harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
scavazz@gmail.com
poyser23@gmail.com
poyser23@gmail.com

mtaylor92dd@gmail.com

scavazz@gmail.com
poyser23@gmail.com

mtaylor92dd@gmail.com
garydarling@rocketmail.com

harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
garydarling@rocketmail.com
saute4u@verizon.net

dcvrice@verizon.net

Expiration
Date

7/27/2026
7/27/2026

9/9/2026
7/9/2028
8/26/2026
3/26/2028
3/26/2028

7/9/2028
3/26/2028

3/26/2028

1/12/2028
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax Special Certification List

Name City State ZIP Phonel

Taylor, Michael

Safe Sets International - COVID-19 certification

Rice, Kristina

Rice, Vern

Boca Raton

Tampa

Tampa

FL

FL
FL

33487

33625
33625

(561) 542-0102

(813) 966-2951
(813) 997-5342

Safety First! - COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure

Bonn Jr., Rudolph Hollywood FL 33020 (954) 329-5563
Bonn, Nena Wilton Manors FL 33305 (954) 683-0287
Carr, Harrison Casselberry FL 32707  (972) 302-8951

Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Bonn Jr., Rudolph Hollywood FL 33020 (954) 329-5563
Bonn, Nena Wilton Manors FL 33305 (954) 683-0287
Carr, Harrison Casselberry FL 32707  (972) 302-8951
Clifton, Matthew Aventura FL 33180 (786) 712-1252
Dion, Derek Miami FL 33157 (786) 800-0311
Garcia, Rito Homestead FL 33030 (786) 623-1430
Gerdes, Alexander Coconut Creek FL 33063 (954) 520-8740

Mason, Susan Pompano Beach FL 33062 (716) 912-3798

Massey, Nereida Hialeah FL 33013 (954) 822-4030
Potter, Brian Coral Springs FL 33065 (954) 934-7349
Poyser, Courtney Hollywood FL 33020 (305) 922-0221
Rabin, John Davie FL 33330  (954) 294-4050
Reynoso, Victoria Coral Springs FL 33065 (954) 822-1073
Rice, Kristina Tampa FL 33625 (813) 966-2951
Santiago, Nicole Miami FL 33157 (786) 566-3490
Santos, Samuel Aventura FL 33160 (954) 479-9796

Phone 2

(786) 412-5286

Email

mtaylor92dd@gmail.com

saute4u@verizon.net

dcvrice@verizon.net

rudolphbonn2@gmail.com
nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com

harrisonjcarr@gmail.com

rudolphbonn2@gmail.com
nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com
harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
mattclifton1979@hotmail.com
derekdion4180@hotmail.com
ritogarcia012@gmail.com
samosa.incsweatshop@gmail.com
theskuze@gmail.com
bnmasseyl17@gmail.com
potter.brianjoseph@gmail.com
poyser23@gmail.com
johnrabin9@gmail.com
vreynoso88@gmail.com
saute4u@verizon.net
manicshapemedia@gmail.com

sammy420048@gmail.com

3/5/2026

Expiration
Date

Page 2



Fax:

Name
Steinhauer, Marina

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

City

Miami

Special Certification List

State ZIP

FL

33196

Phone 1
(786) 863-2966

Phone 2

Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP

Bonn Jr., Rudolph
Bonn, Nena

Carr, Harrison
Clifton, Matthew
Dion, Derek
Garcia, Rito
Gerdes, Alexander
Mason, Susan
Massey, Nereida
Potter, Brian
Poyser, Courtney
Rabin, John
Reynoso, Victoria
Rice, Kristina
Santiago, Nicole
Santos, Samuel

Steinhauer, Marina

Hollywood
Wilton Manors
Casselberry
Aventura
Miami
Homestead
Coconut Creek
Pompano Beach
Hialeah

Coral Springs
Hollywood
Davie

Coral Springs
Tampa

Miami
Aventura

Miami

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33020
33305
32707
33180
33157
33030
33063
33062
33013
33065
33020
33330
33065
33625
33157
33160
33196

(954) 329-5563
(954) 683-0287
(972) 302-8951
(786) 712-1252
(786) 800-0311
(786) 623-1430
(954) 520-8740
(716) 912-3798

(786) 412-5286

(954) 822-4030
(954) 934-7349
(305) 922-0221
(954) 294-4050
(954) 822-1073
(813) 966-2951
(786) 566-3490
(954) 479-9796
(786) 863-2966

Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training

Bonn Jr., Rudolph
Bonn, Nena

Carr, Harrison
Clifton, Matthew

Garcia, Rito

Hollywood
Wilton Manors
Casselberry
Aventura

Homestead

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33020
33305
32707
33180
33030

(954) 329-5563
(954) 683-0287
(972) 302-8951
(786) 712-1252
(786) 623-1430 (786) 412-5286

3/5/2026

Expiration

Email Date

acmart@msn.com

rudolphbonn2@gmail.com
nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com
harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
mattclifton1979@hotmail.com
derekdion4180@hotmail.com
ritogarcia012@gmail.com
samosa.incsweatshop@gmail.com
theskuze@gmail.com
bnmasseyl7@gmail.com
potter.brianjoseph@gmail.com
poyser23@gmail.com
johnrabin9@gmail.com
vreynoso88@gmail.com
saute4u@verizon.net
manicshapemedia@gmail.com
sammy420048@gmail.com

acmart@msn.com

rudolphbonn2@gmail.com
nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com
harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
mattclifton1979@hotmail.com

ritogarcia012@gmail.com
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Fax:

Name
Gerdes, Alexander

Massey, Nereida
Potter, Brian

Steinhauer, Marina

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

City

Coconut Creek
Hialeah

Coral Springs

Miami

Special Certification List

State ZIP
FL 33063
FL 33013
FL 33065
FL 33196

Safety Passport - HP1: Harassment Protection

Bonn Jr., Rudolph
Carr, Harrison
Dion, Derek
Garcia, Rito
Gerdes, Alexander
Mason, Susan
Potter, Brian
Poyser, Courtney
Rabin, John
Santiago, Nicole

Santos, Samuel

Hollywood
Casselberry
Miami
Homestead
Coconut Creek
Pompano Beach
Coral Springs
Hollywood
Davie

Miami

Aventura

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33020
32707
33157
33030
33063
33062
33065
33020
33330
33157
33160

Safety Passport - HP2: Harassment Protection

Bonn, Nena
Clifton, Matthew
Massey, Nereida

Reynoso, Victoria

Wilton Manors
Aventura
Hialeah

Coral Springs

FL
FL
FL
FL

33305
33180
33013
33065

Special Effects - Use of Smoke and Fog Effects

Carr, Harrison

Casselberry

FL

32707

Phone 1
(954) 520-8740

(954) 822-4030
(954) 934-7349
(786) 863-2966

(954) 329-5563
(972) 302-8951
(786) 800-0311
(786) 623-1430
(954) 520-8740
(716) 912-3798
(954) 934-7349
(305) 922-0221
(954) 294-4050
(786) 566-3490
(954) 479-9796

(954) 683-0287
(786) 712-1252
(954) 822-4030
(954) 822-1073

(972) 302-8951

Phone 2

(786) 412-5286

3/5/2026

Expiration

Email Date

samosa.incsweatshop@gmail.com
bnmasseyl7@gmail.com
potter.brianjoseph@gmail.com

acmart@msn.com

rudolphbonn2@gmail.com
harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
derekdion4180@hotmail.com
ritogarcia012@gmail.com
samosa.incsweatshop@gmail.com
theskuze@gmail.com
potter.brianjoseph@gmail.com
poyser23@gmail.com
johnrabin9@gmail.com
manicshapemedia@gmail.com

sammy420048@gmail.com

nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com
mattclifton1979@hotmail.com
bnmasseyl7@gmail.com

vreynoso88@gmail.com

harrisonjcarr@gmail.com
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