



I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax:

Special Certification List 3/5/2026

Table of Contents

Certifications	Page
<u>CPR/AED/First Aid</u>	1
<u>Dolly Grip Basics</u>	1
<u>Fork Lift Operator - Sunbelt</u>	1
<u>HERC MEWP w/Supplemental Rigging and Cribbing</u>	1
<u>HERC Rough Terrain Forklift (telehandler)</u>	1
<u>MEWP Operator - Sunbelt</u>	1
<u>OSHA 10</u>	1
<u>Safe Sets International - COVID-19 certification</u>	1
<u>Safety First! - COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure</u>	1
<u>Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP</u>	2
<u>Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP</u>	2
<u>Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training</u>	3
<u>Safety Passport - HP1: Harassment Protection 1</u>	3
<u>Safety Passport - HP2: Harassment Protection 2</u>	3
<u>Special Effects - Use of Smoke and Fog Effects</u>	4



I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
 4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
 Phone: 305-594-8585
 Fax:

Special Certification List **3/5/2026**

Name	City	State	ZIP	Phone 1	Phone 2	Email	Expiration Date
CPR/AED/First Aid							
Carr, Harrison	Casselberry	FL	32707	(972) 302-8951		harrisonjcarr@gmail.com	
Dolly Grip Basics							
Carr, Harrison	Casselberry	FL	32707	(972) 302-8951		harrisonjcarr@gmail.com	
Fork Lift Operator - Sunbelt							
Rice, Kristina	Tampa	FL	33625	(813) 966-2951		saute4u@verizon.net	7/27/2026
Rice, Kristina	Tampa	FL	33625	(813) 966-2951		saute4u@verizon.net	7/27/2026
HERC MEWP w/Supplemental Rigging and Cribbing							
Carr, Harrison	Casselberry	FL	32707	(972) 302-8951		harrisonjcarr@gmail.com	9/9/2026
Cavazza, Stephen	Dania	FL	33004	(954) 540-0766		scavazz@gmail.com	7/9/2028
Poyser, Courtney	Hollywood	FL	33020	(305) 922-0221		poyser23@gmail.com	8/26/2026
Poyser, Courtney	Hollywood	FL	33020	(305) 922-0221		poyser23@gmail.com	3/26/2028
Taylor, Michael	Boca Raton	FL	33487	(561) 542-0102		mtaylor92dd@gmail.com	3/26/2028
HERC Rough Terrain Forklift (telehandler)							
Cavazza, Stephen	Dania	FL	33004	(954) 540-0766		scavazz@gmail.com	7/9/2028
Poyser, Courtney	Hollywood	FL	33020	(305) 922-0221		poyser23@gmail.com	3/26/2028
Taylor, Michael	Boca Raton	FL	33487	(561) 542-0102		mtaylor92dd@gmail.com	3/26/2028
MEWP Operator - Sunbelt							
Darling, Gary	Hollywood	FL	33020	(561) 577-8642		garydarling@rocketmail.com	1/12/2028
OSHA 10							
Carr, Harrison	Casselberry	FL	32707	(972) 302-8951		harrisonjcarr@gmail.com	
Darling, Gary	Hollywood	FL	33020	(561) 577-8642		garydarling@rocketmail.com	
Rice, Kristina	Tampa	FL	33625	(813) 966-2951		saute4u@verizon.net	
Rice, Vern	Tampa	FL	33625	(813) 997-5342		dcvrice@verizon.net	



I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
 4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
 Phone: 305-594-8585
 Fax:

Special Certification List 3/5/2026

Name	City	State	ZIP	Phone 1	Phone 2	Email	Expiration Date
Taylor, Michael	Boca Raton	FL	33487	(561) 542-0102		mtaylor92dd@gmail.com	
Safe Sets International - COVID-19 certification							
Rice, Kristina	Tampa	FL	33625	(813) 966-2951		saute4u@verizon.net	
Rice, Vern	Tampa	FL	33625	(813) 997-5342		dcvrice@verizon.net	
Safety First! - COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure							
Bonn Jr., Rudolph	Hollywood	FL	33020	(954) 329-5563		rudolphbonn2@gmail.com	
Bonn, Nena	Wilton Manors	FL	33305	(954) 683-0287		nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com	
Carr, Harrison	Casselberry	FL	32707	(972) 302-8951		harrisonjcarr@gmail.com	
Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP							
Bonn Jr., Rudolph	Hollywood	FL	33020	(954) 329-5563		rudolphbonn2@gmail.com	
Bonn, Nena	Wilton Manors	FL	33305	(954) 683-0287		nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com	
Carr, Harrison	Casselberry	FL	32707	(972) 302-8951		harrisonjcarr@gmail.com	
Clifton, Matthew	Aventura	FL	33180	(786) 712-1252		mattclifton1979@hotmail.com	
Dion, Derek	Miami	FL	33157	(786) 800-0311		derekdion4180@hotmail.com	
Garcia, Rito	Homestead	FL	33030	(786) 623-1430	(786) 412-5286	ritogarcia012@gmail.com	
Gerdes, Alexander	Coconut Creek	FL	33063	(954) 520-8740		samosa.incsweatshop@gmail.com	
Mason, Susan	Pompano Beach	FL	33062	(716) 912-3798		theskuze@gmail.com	
Massey, Nereida	Hialeah	FL	33013	(954) 822-4030		bnmassey17@gmail.com	
Potter, Brian	Coral Springs	FL	33065	(954) 934-7349		potter.brianjoseph@gmail.com	
Poyser, Courtney	Hollywood	FL	33020	(305) 922-0221		poyser23@gmail.com	
Rabin, John	Davie	FL	33330	(954) 294-4050		johnrabin9@gmail.com	
Reynoso, Victoria	Coral Springs	FL	33065	(954) 822-1073		vreynoso88@gmail.com	
Rice, Kristina	Tampa	FL	33625	(813) 966-2951		saute4u@verizon.net	
Santiago, Nicole	Miami	FL	33157	(786) 566-3490		manicshapemedia@gmail.com	
Santos, Samuel	Aventura	FL	33160	(954) 479-9796		sammy420048@gmail.com	



I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
 4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
 Phone: 305-594-8585
 Fax:

Special Certification List 3/5/2026

Name	City	State	ZIP	Phone 1	Phone 2	Email	Expiration Date
Steinhauer, Marina	Miami	FL	33196	(786) 863-2966		acmart@msn.com	
Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP							
Bonn Jr., Rudolph	Hollywood	FL	33020	(954) 329-5563		rudolphbonn2@gmail.com	
Bonn, Nena	Wilton Manors	FL	33305	(954) 683-0287		nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com	
Carr, Harrison	Casselberry	FL	32707	(972) 302-8951		harrisonjcarr@gmail.com	
Clifton, Matthew	Aventura	FL	33180	(786) 712-1252		mattclifton1979@hotmail.com	
Dion, Derek	Miami	FL	33157	(786) 800-0311		derekdion4180@hotmail.com	
Garcia, Rito	Homestead	FL	33030	(786) 623-1430	(786) 412-5286	ritogarcia012@gmail.com	
Gerdes, Alexander	Coconut Creek	FL	33063	(954) 520-8740		samosa.incsweatshop@gmail.com	
Mason, Susan	Pompano Beach	FL	33062	(716) 912-3798		theskuze@gmail.com	
Massey, Nereida	Hialeah	FL	33013	(954) 822-4030		bnmassey17@gmail.com	
Potter, Brian	Coral Springs	FL	33065	(954) 934-7349		potter.brianjoseph@gmail.com	
Poyser, Courtney	Hollywood	FL	33020	(305) 922-0221		poyser23@gmail.com	
Rabin, John	Davie	FL	33330	(954) 294-4050		johnrabin9@gmail.com	
Reynoso, Victoria	Coral Springs	FL	33065	(954) 822-1073		vreynoso88@gmail.com	
Rice, Kristina	Tampa	FL	33625	(813) 966-2951		saute4u@verizon.net	
Santiago, Nicole	Miami	FL	33157	(786) 566-3490		manicshapemedia@gmail.com	
Santos, Samuel	Aventura	FL	33160	(954) 479-9796		sammy420048@gmail.com	
Steinhauer, Marina	Miami	FL	33196	(786) 863-2966		acmart@msn.com	
Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training							
Bonn Jr., Rudolph	Hollywood	FL	33020	(954) 329-5563		rudolphbonn2@gmail.com	
Bonn, Nena	Wilton Manors	FL	33305	(954) 683-0287		nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com	
Carr, Harrison	Casselberry	FL	32707	(972) 302-8951		harrisonjcarr@gmail.com	
Clifton, Matthew	Aventura	FL	33180	(786) 712-1252		mattclifton1979@hotmail.com	
Garcia, Rito	Homestead	FL	33030	(786) 623-1430	(786) 412-5286	ritogarcia012@gmail.com	



I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
 4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
 Phone: 305-594-8585
 Fax:

Special Certification List **3/5/2026**

Name	City	State	ZIP	Phone 1	Phone 2	Email	Expiration Date
Gerdes, Alexander	Coconut Creek	FL	33063	(954) 520-8740		samosa.incsweatshop@gmail.com	
Massey, Nereida	Hialeah	FL	33013	(954) 822-4030		bnmassey17@gmail.com	
Potter, Brian	Coral Springs	FL	33065	(954) 934-7349		potter.brianjoseph@gmail.com	
Steinhauer, Marina	Miami	FL	33196	(786) 863-2966		acmart@msn.com	
Safety Passport - HP1: Harassment Protection 1							
Bonn Jr., Rudolph	Hollywood	FL	33020	(954) 329-5563		rudolphbonn2@gmail.com	
Carr, Harrison	Casselberry	FL	32707	(972) 302-8951		harrisonjcarr@gmail.com	
Dion, Derek	Miami	FL	33157	(786) 800-0311		derekdion4180@hotmail.com	
Garcia, Rito	Homestead	FL	33030	(786) 623-1430	(786) 412-5286	ritogarcia012@gmail.com	
Gerdes, Alexander	Coconut Creek	FL	33063	(954) 520-8740		samosa.incsweatshop@gmail.com	
Mason, Susan	Pompano Beach	FL	33062	(716) 912-3798		theskuze@gmail.com	
Potter, Brian	Coral Springs	FL	33065	(954) 934-7349		potter.brianjoseph@gmail.com	
Poyser, Courtney	Hollywood	FL	33020	(305) 922-0221		poyser23@gmail.com	
Rabin, John	Davie	FL	33330	(954) 294-4050		johnrabin9@gmail.com	
Santiago, Nicole	Miami	FL	33157	(786) 566-3490		manicshapemedia@gmail.com	
Santos, Samuel	Aventura	FL	33160	(954) 479-9796		sammy420048@gmail.com	
Safety Passport - HP2: Harassment Protection 2							
Bonn, Nena	Wilton Manors	FL	33305	(954) 683-0287		nenas_kitchen@yahoo.com	
Clifton, Matthew	Aventura	FL	33180	(786) 712-1252		mattclifton1979@hotmail.com	
Massey, Nereida	Hialeah	FL	33013	(954) 822-4030		bnmassey17@gmail.com	
Reynoso, Victoria	Coral Springs	FL	33065	(954) 822-1073		vrey noso88@gmail.com	
Special Effects - Use of Smoke and Fog Effects							
Carr, Harrison	Casselberry	FL	32707	(972) 302-8951		harrisonjcarr@gmail.com	